
RESULTS
DMT FIG Performance Level - Women 15-16

Trampoline and Tumbling British Championships 2019

Arena Birmingham, Birmingham

28th - 29th September 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

ZALDUA Sophia594 31.8006.0 1.29.000 9.100 9.000 8.9001 9.000

OLGA Poole 5.2 9.200 9.400 9.200 9.2009.200 0.0 32.800

64.600

27.600

27.000

TARRANT Maddi274 32.0006.0 1.29.000 9.100 9.100 8.9002 9.100

OLGA Poole 5.6 9.000 9.300 9.100 9.2009.000 0.3 32.600

64.600

27.300

27.200

BUCKLES Samantha582 31.3003.7 0.09.200 9.200 9.300 9.2003 9.100

Propulsion Trampolining
Club

3.0 9.300 9.400 9.500 9.6009.500 0.0 31.400

62.700

28.400

27.600

MARSHALL Heather588 29.2005.2 0.98.300 8.300 8.300 8.4004 8.200

Birkenhead Club 5.6 9.100 9.100 9.000 9.2008.900 0.0 32.800

62.000

27.200

24.900

HARVEY Ava586 31.1003.3 0.09.200 9.400 9.400 9.2005 9.200

City of Edinburgh TC 3.5 8.900 9.100 9.100 9.2009.100 0.0 30.800

61.900

27.300

27.800

BURGESS Hope583 32.2005.2 0.39.100 9.100 9.200 9.0006 9.100

OLGA Poole 2.4 9.100 9.200 9.100 9.1009.100 0.0 29.700

61.900

27.300

27.300

CORNFORTH Elizabeth584 30.9004.4 0.99.100 9.200 9.200 9.1007 9.100

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

3.4 9.400 9.400 9.500 9.4009.400 0.9 30.700

61.600

28.200

27.400

WEDDLE Libby592 30.9002.7 0.09.400 9.400 9.400 9.5008 9.200

City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

3.0 9.200 9.200 9.100 9.6009.200 0.0 30.600

61.500

27.600

28.200

TAPSTER Rachel591 30.0003.2 0.99.200 9.300 9.300 9.2009 9.200

Edgbarrow Trampoline 3.3 9.200 9.300 9.400 9.3009.300 0.0 31.200

61.200

27.900

27.700

BEDWELL Mia581 31.0003.1 0.09.100 9.300 9.300 9.40010 9.300

Aspire Springers 3.0 9.000 9.200 9.000 9.1009.100 0.0 30.200

61.200

27.200

27.900

SHAW Amelia590 30.0003.1 0.99.300 9.400 9.300 9.20011 9.200

Edgbarrow Trampoline 3.2 9.200 9.300 9.300 9.1009.200 0.0 30.900

60.900

27.700

27.800

WYNNE Kelly593 30.2003.3 0.99.200 9.300 9.300 9.30012 9.100

City of Edinburgh TC 3.5 9.200 9.200 9.200 9.3009.300 0.9 30.300

60.500

27.700

27.800

MASON Lottie589 32.4005.2 0.09.300 9.100 8.900 9.00013 9.100

Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

2.4 6.600 6.700 6.700 6.6006.600 0.0 22.300

54.700

19.900

27.200
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